BRI

EASTVIEW

ATTENDANCE:

Eastview RB Community Center, 17520 Drayton Hall Way, San Diego, CA 92128

EASTVIEW ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW COMMITTEE REPORT

January 12, 2021
(Conference Call)

Ron Filson, Patio Il, Chair None
Teri Denlinger, Co-Chair, Patio |

Scott Hall, Duplex
Phil Corn, Patio |

Linda Neidermeyer, Patio Il

GUESTS:

None

The meeting was called to order at 4:00 on January 12, 2021

APPLICATIONS REVIEWED

#3251
#3252
#3253
#3254
#3255
#3256
#3257

DISCUSSION: There was no discussion regarding any of the applications reviewed.

Patio Il
Patio |

Duplex
Duplex
Patio Il
Patio Il
Patio 1l

Balfrey 17765 Devereux New gate/rail
Ribble 17567 Bocage PI. New fence
Bozarth 12079 Fairhope Rd. Windows/doors
Boland 12205 Bajada Rd. Windows

D’ Angelo 17770 Bellechase Solar Panels
Barbosa 17770 Rosedown Paint House
Middleton 17661 Devereux Paint House

The meeting was adjourned at 4:10 p.m.

ABSENT:

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved



