

Eastview RB Community Center, 17520 Drayton Hall Way, San Diego, CA 92128 EASTVIEW ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW COMMITTEE REPORT

January 12, 2021 (Conference Call)

ATTENDANCE:

ABSENT:

Ron Filson, Patio II, Chair Teri Denlinger, Co-Chair, Patio I Scott Hall, Duplex Phil Corn, Patio I Linda Neidermeyer, Patio II

GUESTS:

None

The meeting was called to order at 4:00 on January 12, 2021

APPLICATIONS REVIEWED

Approved	New gate/rail	17765 Devereux	Balfrey	#3251 Patio II	#3251
Approved	New fence	17567 Bocage Pl.	Ribble	#3252 Patio I	#3252
Approved	Windows/doors	12079 Fairhope Rd.	Bozarth	#3253 Duplex	#3253
Approved	Windows	12205 Bajada Rd.	Boland	#3254 Duplex	#3254
Approved	Solar Panels	17770 Bellechase	D'Angelo	#3255 Patio II	#3255
Approved	Paint House	17770 Rosedown	Barbosa	#3256 Patio II	#3256
Approved	Paint House	17661 Devereux	Middleton	#3257 Patio II	#3257

<u>DISCUSSION:</u> There was no discussion regarding any of the applications reviewed.

The meeting was adjourned at 4:10 p.m.